‘1"-

b

% Association
AN of Anaesthetists

Online seminar: Anaesthesia for the older
patient

Wednesday 18 November 2020
08:30 - 12:30 (log in available from 08:15)

Organiser: Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester

08:15

08:30

08:40

09:05

09:15

09:40

09:50

10:15

10:25

10:35

11:00

11:10

11:35

11:45

12:10

12:20

12:30

Log in available

Welcome and introduction
Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester

The role of prehabilitation in older patients during a pandemic
Prof Sandy Jack, Southampton

Questions and discussion

Critical care of the older patient - any lessons from COVID?
Dr Thomas Szakmany, Newport

Questions and discussion

Anaesthesia and the spectre of dementia
Dr Andrew Severn, Lancaster

Questions and discussion
Comfort break

Analgesic strategies for the elderly patients - any changes since COVID?
Dr Chandran Jepegnanam, Manchester

Questions and discussion

Role of the geriatric medicine in the management of the older surgical patients.
Dr David Shipway, Bristol

Questions and discussion

Does anaesthetic technique matter for the older patient’s undergoing surgery
Dr Andrew Castello-Cortes, London

Questions and discussion

Summary and closing remarks
Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester

Close

This seminar is kindly sponsored by

Medtronic



