

## Online seminar: Anaesthesia for the older patient

Wednesda	v 18	November	2020
----------	------	----------	------

08:30 – 12:30 (log in available from 08:15)
Organiser: Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester

08:15	Log in available
08:30	Welcome and introduction Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester
08:40	The role of prehabilitation in older patients during a pandemic Prof Sandy Jack, Southampton
09:05	Questions and discussion
09:15	Critical care of the older patient - any lessons from COVID? Dr Thomas Szakmany, Newport
09:40	Questions and discussion
09:50	Anaesthesia and the spectre of dementia Dr Andrew Severn, Lancaster
10:15	Questions and discussion
10:25	Comfort break
10:35	Analgesic strategies for the elderly patients - any changes since COVID?  Dr Chandran Jepegnanam, Manchester
11:00	Questions and discussion
11:10	Role of the geriatric medicine in the management of the older surgical patients. Dr David Shipway, Bristol
11:35	Questions and discussion
11:45	Does anaesthetic technique matter for the older patient's undergoing surgery Dr Andrew Castello-Cortes, London
12:10	Questions and discussion
12:20	Summary and closing remarks Prof Akbar Vohra, Manchester
12:30	Close

This seminar is kindly sponsored by

